
Morcher® EyeJet®  
Available exclusively 
from FCI
FCI-Ophthalmics.com
30 Corporate Park Dr. #310/320 
Pembroke, MA 02359
800.932.4202

For more information contact customer service at:
Phone: 800.932.4202
Fax: 781.826.9062
Email: orders@fci-ophthalmics.com

469-469-8152

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

NEW UNIQUE INWARD BEND OF THE LEADING END, with all the features 
and benefits of the MORCHER® EYEJET® CTR Type 14.

The curved feature allows the CTR to slide along the equator of the capsular 
bag, thereby eliminating the risk of perforating the capsular fornix. Regular 
CTRs hit almost at an angle, but CTR Type 15, with one curved end helps:

•• reduce possible puncturing (or bulging) of the capsular bag
• reduce risk of entrapment
• reduce risk of potentially tearing the posterior capsule
• reduce risk of inducing iatrogenic zonular damage during insertion

As it is being rotated into the bag, the EYEJET® CTR Type 15
• facilitates smooth insertion
• minimizes risk
•• helps prevent complications

Preloaded Capsular 
Tension Rings

Stay Connected

Type Compressed Axial Length EyeEquivalent Size White to White

MR-15 Right

MR-15A Right

MR-15B Right

15

15A

15B

14 10 mm

11 mm

12 mm

<24 mm

<24-28 mm

>28 mm

<11 mm

11-12.5 mm

>12.5 mm

Normal

Normal/
myopic

Highly
myopic

14C

14A

Expanded

12.3

13

14.5

Product #


