

Morcher[®] EyeJet[®]

Available exclusively from FCI

FCI-Ophthalmics.com 30 Corporate Park Dr. #310/320 Pembroke, MA 02359 800.932.4202

Preloaded Capsular Tension Rings

C. wordines

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

NEW UNIQUE INWARD BEND OF THE LEADING END, with all the features and benefits of the MORCHER® EYEJET® CTR Type 14.

The curved feature allows the CTR to slide along the equator of the capsular bag, thereby eliminating the risk of perforating the capsular fornix. Regular CTRs hit almost at an angle, but CTR Type 15, with one curved end helps:

- reduce possible puncturing (or bulging) of the capsular bag
- reduce risk of entrapment
- reduce risk of potentially tearing the posterior capsule
- reduce risk of inducing iatrogenic zonular damage during insertion

As it is being rotated into the bag, the EYEJET® CTR Type 15

- · facilitates smooth insertion
- minimizes risk
- helps prevent complications

Product #	Туре	Equivalent Size	Compressed	Expanded	Axial Length	Eye	White to White
MR-15 Right	15	14	10 mm	12.3	<24 mm	Normal	< 11 mm
MR-15A Right	15A	14C	11 mm	13	<24-28 mm	Normal/ myopic	11-12.5 mm
MR-15B Right	15B	14A	12 mm	14.5	>28 mm	Highly myopic	>12.5 mm

Stay Connected



For more information contact customer service at: Phone: 800.932.4202 Fax: 781.826.9062 Email: orders@fci-ophthalmics.com